
What have I been seeing 
that polarizes me and feels 

as a challenge?

What is my purpose for this 
Wavespell that will help me to 
awaken the magician within?

Which goals can I set today 
in order to connect the 
dots and move forward?

What can I do today to be 
grounded in order to give 

shape to my projects?

How can I empower myself 
by using my discernment to 
clean the “foggy mirrors”?

Do I allow storms in my life 
to transform me as a way to 

restore balance?

What do I want to manifest 
to live a more abundant life 

on all levels?

Can I feel my inner Light 
shining brightly as I resonate 
in alignment with all that is?

How can I pamper myself 
today to integrate body, 

mind, heart and soul?

Do I allow myself to move 
freely like the wind as I 

pulse with the core of life?

What do I want to release 
to feel more self-confident 
to create whatever I want?

Is there anything I am 
passionate about I can 

share with others today?

Giving closure to this 
Wavespell, who am I 

ready to forgive?
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White Wizard Wavespell Ix
26 Jul - 7 Aug 2019

13 Questions
Embodied

Wed 7 Aug
White

Cosmic
World Bridger
Transcendence

Tue 6 Aug
Red

Crystal
Serpent

Cooperation

Thu 1 Aug
Yellow

Resonant
Sun

Inspiration

Wed 31 Jul
Blue

Rhythmic
Storm
Balance

Tue 30 Jul
White

Overtone
Mirror

Empowerment

start here Right Left end here

Mon 29 Jul
Red

Self-Existing
Earth
Form

Sun 28 Jul
Yellow
Electric
Warrior
Bonding

Sat 27 Jul
Blue

Lunar
Eagle

Challenge

Fri 26 Jul
White

Magnetic
Wizard
Purpose

Fri 2 Aug
Red

Galactic
Dragon
Integrity

Sat 3 Aug
White
Solar
Wind
Pulse

Sun 4 Aug
Blue

Planetary
Night

Manifestation

Mon 5 Aug
Yellow

Spectral
Seed

Liberation


